Economic And Workforce Development Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into A 

Grant Agreement With Friends Of Peralta Hacienda Historical Park In A Total Amount Not 

To Exceed Forty-Five Thousand And Nine Hundred Dollars ($45,900) For Fiscal Year 

2025-26 And Forty-Five Thousand And Nine Hundred Dollars ($45,900) For Fiscal Year 

2026-27

3

26-0236

Sponsors: Economic & Workforce Development Department

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

Legislative History 

11/13/25 *Rules & Legislation 

Committee

Scheduled to the *Life Enrichment 

Committee